nEDC & EDC
DRY CLAW
VACUUM PUMPS
edwardsvacuum.com
EDWARDS nEDC & EDC Dry Claw Vacuum Pumps 3
INNOVATION AND RELIABILITY
Edwards nEDC and EDC range of robust single stage dry claw vacuum pumps.
Edwards range of nEDC and EDC dry claw pumps features an innovative design which creates a new benchmark in the claw pump

Oil capacity (Gear box) l / gal 1.5 / 0.30
Pumping speed based on air at 20°C / 70°F. Tolerance +/-10%.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
1905199910  Air inlet filter & elbow G3”
1905199911 Air inlet filter & elbow DN100
1905199912 Outlet silencer DN100
1905199915 Outlet silencer G2-1/2”
Part number Product description
A50875020 nEDC65V 200 / 230V 50Hz 3Ph IEC
A50875120 nEDC65V 380V 60Hz 3Ph IEC
A50875220 nEDC65V 400V 50Hz 3Ph IEC
A50875620 nEDC65 230 / 460V 60Hz 3Ph UL / cUL
A50875320 nEDC65 500 / 575V 50 / 60Hz 3Ph IEC-UL / cUL
A50875021 nEDC65 Bareshaft 50Hz
A50875022 nEDC65 Bareshaft 60Hz
A50876120 nEDC150 380V 60Hz 3Ph IEC
A50876220 nEDC150 400V 50Hz 3Ph IEC
A50876620 nEDC150 230 / 460V 60Hz 3Ph UL / cUL
A50876320 nEDC150 500 / 575V 50/ 60Hz 3Ph IEC-UL / cUL
Part number Product description
A50876020 nEDC150 200 / 300V 50Hz 3Ph IEC
A50876021 nEDC150 Bareshaft 50Hz
A50876022 nEDC150 Bareshaft 60Hz
A50877120 nEDC300 380V 60Hz 3Ph IEC
A50877220 nEDC300 400V 50Hz 3Ph IEC
A50877620 nEDC300 230 / 460V 60Hz 3Ph UL / cUL
A50877020 nEDC300 200 / 230V 50Hz 3Ph IEC
A50877320 nEDC300 500 / 575V 50 / 60Hz 3Ph IEC-UL / cUL
A50877021 nEDC300 Bareshaft 50Hz
A50877022 nEDC300 Bareshaft 60Hz
A50877023 nEDC300 400V 50Hz 3Ph IEC IE4 motor
nEDC65
EDC500
nEDC150
EDC1000